

EQUIPMENT	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
AIR TOOLS			
AIR COMPRESSOR (15g 3.5cmf)	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$375.00
AIR COMPRESSOR (4g 4.1cmf)	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$250.00
FINISHING NAILER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
FRAMING NAILER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
FLOORING NAILER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
ROOFING NAILER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
STAPLER NARROW CROWN	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
(NAILS AND STAPLES ARE EXTRA FOR ALL)			
AIR TANK	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
AIR HOSE	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$60.00
CARPET AND FLOORING			
CARPET CLEANER	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$160.00
HAND TOOL	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$24.00
CARPET CLEANER DEPOSIT	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
BUFFER/SCRUBBER 17 IN	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
(PADS EXTRA)			
CARPET FAN	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
CARPET STAPLER	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
CARPET STRETCHER	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$225.00
CARPET TRIMMER	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$80.00
FLOORING ROLLER 100#	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
KNEE KICKER	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
SEAMING IRON	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
SEAMING ROLLER	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
STAIR TOOL	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
TILE CUTTER (MAN)	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
TILE CUTTER CERAMIC (MAN)	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$225.00
TILE NIPPER	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
TILE SCRAPER (MAN)	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
TILE SCRAPER (ELECT)	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
WET/DRY VAC	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
COMPACTION EQUIPMENT			
COMPACTOR PLATE 16X21	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$350.00
(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)			
TAMPER 10IN SQUARE	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
CONCRETE EQUIPMENT			
BULL FLOAT 48"	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
<i>(INCLUDES 2 HANDLES)</i>			
BULL FLOAT HANDLES	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$25.00
FINISHING BROOM	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
CONCRETE MIXER (2-60LB)	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
POWER TROWEL 36" GAS	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$325.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
<i>(CLEANING DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>	\$20.00	\$20.00	
DRILLS & DEMOLITION			
BUSHING TOOL	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
ELECTRIC DRILL 3/8	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
HAMMER DRILL KHED24	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$200.00
BITS EXTRA			
3/16,1/4,3/8,1/2,5/8	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$15.00
HEAT GUN	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
JACK HAMMER	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$400.00
<i>(BITS INCLUDED)</i>			
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL 1/2IN	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
SCREW GUN	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
GENERATORS			
GENERATOR 4400W GAS	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
OZONE GENERATOR	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$140.00
LAWN & GARDEN			
AERATOR (PLUG) GAS	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
AUGER MANUAL ADJ.	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
BACKPACK BLOWER	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
<i>(GAS MIX INCLUDED)</i>			
BLOWER HANDHELD GAS	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
BRUSH MOWER	\$80.00	\$110.00	\$450.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
BRUSH TRIMMER	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$300.00
<i>(GAS MIX INCLUDED)</i>			
DRAG PULL BEHIND	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
EDGER, LAWN GAS 2IN	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
LAWN & GARDEN CONT.			
HEDGE TRIMMER GAS	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(GAS MIX INCLUDED)</i>			
HEDGE TRIMMER MAN.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
LOG SPLITTER 34 TON GAS	\$80.00	\$110.00	\$400.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
MAGNETIC SWEEP	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
MOWER PUSH GAS	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
POST HOLE DIGGER 1MAN	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$400.00
3FT AUGERS EXTRA			
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
4IN AUGER	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$35.00
6IN AUGER	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$40.00
8IN AUGER	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$45.00
1FT EXTENSION	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
POST HOLE DIGGER 2MAN	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
AUGERS EXTRA			
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
6IN AUGER	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$40.00
8IN AUGER	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$45.00
12IN AUGER	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
1FT EXTENSION	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
POST DIGGER MAN.	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
POST DRIVER	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
ROOF RAKE/AVALANCH	\$10.00	\$20.00	
SOD CUTTER MAN	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
SOD ROLLER MAN	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
SPADING FORK	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
SPREADER SM	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
SPREADER LG	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
SPREADER TOW BEHIND	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
STUMP GRINDER LG	\$95.00	\$155.00	\$625.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
TILLER, REAR TINE 8HP	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$540.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
TILLER, MID TINE 3HP	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$480.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
LAWN & GARDER CONT.			
THATCHER (GRASS ONLY)	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
<i>(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)</i>			
TRIMMER, STRING	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
<i>(GAS MIX INCLUDED)</i>			
WELL DRIVER	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
WHEEL BARROW	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
LADDERS			
PORTABLE SCAFFOLDING	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$150.00
28' EXTENSION	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
24' EXTENSION	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
24' EXTENSION HEAVY DUTY	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
12' STEP	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
10' STEP	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
8' STEP	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
LIGHTING			
FLOOD LIGHT 500 WATT	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
EXTENSION CORD 50'	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
MEASURING EQUIPMENT			
LASER LEVEL KIT	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(TRIPOD AND ROD INCLUDED)</i>			
MOVING EQUIPMENT			
APPLIANCE DOLLY	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
4 WHEEL DOLLY	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
ENGINE HOIST	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$125.00
HAND TRUCK	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
PALLET JACK	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$175.00
PIANO DOLLY	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
MISC TOOLS			
AXE, SINGLE BIT	\$10.00	\$10.00	
BOLT CUTTER LG	\$10.00	\$10.00	
BOLT CUTTER SM	\$5.00	\$5.00	
COME ALONG	\$10.00	\$10.00	
CONDUIT BENDER 1/2IN	\$10.00	\$10.00	
CONDUIT BENDER 3/4IN	\$10.00	\$10.00	
DUCT CRIMPER	\$10.00	\$10.00	
3 PRONG GEAR PULLER	\$10.00	\$10.00	

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
MISC TOOL CONT.			
FISH TAPE	\$10.00	\$10.00	
FLARING TOOL	\$10.00	\$10.00	
GREASE GUN	\$10.00	\$10.00	
HAMMER TACKER	\$10.00	\$10.00	
LADDER JACKS	\$10.00	\$10.00	
MADDOCK PICK	\$10.00	\$10.00	
PIPE WRENCH	\$10.00	\$10.00	
PRY BAR	\$10.00	\$10.00	
ROOF RIPPING TOOL	\$10.00	\$10.00	
SLEDGE HAMMER	\$10.00	\$10.00	
SWAG TOOL	\$10.00	\$10.00	
TORQUE WRENCH	\$10.00	\$10.00	
TUBING BENDER(3/16,5/16,3/8)	\$10.00	\$10.00	
PAINT & WALLPAPER			
CORNER BEAD CRIMPER	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
MOLD CONTROL	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
MUD MIXING BIT	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$30.00
SHEET ROCK LIFT	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
(EXTENDS 12 FT)			
TEXTURE SPRAYER	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$225.00
GUN & HOPPER ONLY	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
WALLPAPER PERFORATOR	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
WALLPAPER STEAMER LG	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$125.00
WALLPAPER STEAMER SM	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
HEAT GUN (YELLOW)	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
HEAT GUN (GREEN)	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
PARTY SUPPLIES			
CHAIRS (68)		\$1.50	\$10.00
TABLES (8)		\$10.00	\$50.00
PRESSURE WASHERS			
PRESSURE WASHER GAS	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$350.00
(2500 PSI) TIPS INCLUDED			
(FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)			

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
PLUMBING TOOLS			
PEX CRIMPER ½ IN	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
PEX CRIMPER ¾ IN	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
PEX CRIMPER 1 IN	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
PEX WRENCH	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
85 FT ELECT. SNAKE	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$325.00
50 FT ELECT. SNAKE	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
25 FT ELEC. SNAKE	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
25 FT MANUAL SNAKE	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
50 FT FLAT SNAKE	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
TOILET SNAKE	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
CORE CARTRIDGE PULLER	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
DRAIN WRENCH	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
PUMPS			
2 IN TRASH PUMP ELECT. (INCLUDES DISCHARGE HOSE)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$200.00
2 IN TRASH PUMP GAS (1 DISCHARGE & 1 SUCTION INCLUDED) NO SAND (FUEL DEPOSIT REQUIRED)	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
DISCHARGE HOSE	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
SUCTION HOSE w/STRAINER	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
WATERBED PUMP	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
SANDERS			
(ALL SANDER ARE NOT FOR USE ON DECKS & CONCRETE) (ALL SANDPAPER EXTRA)			
DRUM SANDER	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$250.00
FLOOR EDGER	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
ORBITAL FLOOR SANDER (VAC INCLUDED) 6 IN DISC	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$330.00
ORBITAL HAND SANDER	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$120.00
DRYWALL SANDER 9 IN	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$250.00
DRYWALL SANDING STICK	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00

	4 HOUR	24 HOUR	WEEKLY
SAWS			
12 IN CUT OFF SAW GAS	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$350.00
<i>(BLADES EXTRA)</i>			
<i>GAS INCLUDED</i>			
12 IN CUT OFF SAW ELECT	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(BLADES EXTRA)</i>			
DIAMOND BLADE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
WET TILE SAW CERAMIC	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
<i>(BLADE INCLUDED)</i>			
10IN COMPOUND MITER SAW	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
<i>(BLADE INCLUDED)</i>			
CIRCULAR SAW	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
<i>(BLADE EXTRA)</i>			
JIG SAW	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
<i>(BLADES EXTRA)</i>			
SAWZALL	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
<i>(BLADES EXTRA)</i>			
4 ½ ANGLE GRINDER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
<i>(WHEELS EXTRA)</i>			
7&9 ANGLE GRINDER	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
<i>(WHEELS EXTRA)</i>			
TRAILERS			
(LOCAL USE ONLY)			
<i>500LB LIMIT/ 2IN BALL</i>			
6X12 TRAILER (BLACK)	\$45.00	\$45.00	
6X10 TRAILER W/DROPGATE (GRAY)	\$40.00	\$40.00	
TRAILER RECEIVER HITCH	\$5.00	\$5.00	